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 Asset 
 

Decision Disposal 

Ref. Community 
Group 

Name /Address Date of 
Listing 

Date of 
removal 
from list 
(after 5 
years) 

Notificatio
n of 
disposal 
from 
owner 

Interim 
moratoriu
m period 

Has full 
moratoriu
m period 
been 
triggered? 

Full 
Moratoriu
m period 

Name of 
community 
interest group 
who triggered 
moratorium 
period 

2013/
002 

Antwerp 
Arms 
Association 
(formerly 
known as 
Bruce Castle 
Village 
Association) 

Antwerp Arms 
168-170 Church Road 
Tottenham 
N17 8AS 

09/09/13 
1/11/18 
20/11/23 

09/09/18 
1/11/23 
20/11/28 

24/10/13 24/10/13 – 
05/12/13 

Yes – 
27/11/13 

27/11/13 – 
27/05/14 

Antwerp Arms 
Association 

2014/
004 
2019/
003 

Wards 
Corner 
Community 
Coalition 

Wards Corner, 227 
Tottenham High Road, 
London, N15 5BT 
(ground floor only) 

02/05/14 
16/9/2019 

02/05/19 
16/9/2024 

     

2014/
005 
2019/
002 

Edible 
Landscapes 
London 

Green Routes, Finsbury 
Park, N4 2NQ 

30/07/14 
5/9/2019 

30/07/19 
5/9/2024 

     

2014/
006 
2019/
003 
 

The Selby 
Trust 

The Selby Centre, Selby 
Road, Tottenham, N17 
8JL 

13/08/14 
17/12/201
9 

13/08/19 
17/12/2024 
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 Asset 
 

Decision Disposal 

Ref. Community 
Group 

Name /Address Date of 
Listing 

Date of 
removal 
from list 
(after 5 
years) 

Notificatio
n of 
disposal 
from 
owner 

Interim 
moratoriu
m period 

Has full 
moratoriu
m period 
been 
triggered? 

Full 
Moratoriu
m period 

Name of 
community 
interest group 
who triggered 
moratorium 
period 

2017/
01 

Burghley 
Road Play 
Space 

23 ½ Burghley Road, N8 
0QG 

8/4/2018 8/4/202023      

2015/
004 
 
2021/
001 

The Highgate 
Society The Winchester Tavern 

(the ground floor bar area 
excluding the residential 
areas of the building), 

206 Archway Road 

London 
N6 5BA 

20/5/2021 20/5/2026      

2022/
001 

London 
Community 
Arts CIC 

Crouch End Clock Tower 24/1/2022 24/1/2027      

2022/
002 

Ladder 
Community 
Safety 
Partnership 

Salisbury Pub, N4 1JX 23/3/2022 23/3/2027      

2022/
003 

We Love 
Myddleton 
Road 

101 Myddleton Road 
(Ground Floor), N22 8NE 

13/5/2022 13/5/2027 27/5/2022 8/7/2022    
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